
The Holly Bush 
P U B  &  D I N I N G

www.thehollybushgorcotthill.co.uk

Desserts 
“IT’S  NOT TERRYS” CREME BRULEE £8.00

Chocolate Orange Creme Brûlée, Popping Candy, Mini Chocolate Chip Cookies

L u x u r y  H o t  C h o c o l a t e

VN N GFA V VNAVA
Gluten Free 

Available Vegetarian Vegetarian
Available

Vegan Contains Nuts Vegan
Available

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.75
Toffee Sauce, Rum & Raisan Ice Cream

 APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE £7 . 50
Warm Apple & Blackberry Crumble, Devonshire Custard 

MINI  DESSERT & COFFEE £8.75

D e s s e r t  C o c k t a i l s  

ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.50
Classic Cold Brew Coffee, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua (2 for £16 when ordered together)

GFA V

THE GODFATHER £10.75Famous Grouse, Disaronno & Orange, Bitters
GFA V

AFFOGATO £5 .50

Classic Vanilla Ice Cream with Warm Espresso, Shortbread Biscuit GFA VNA

Add Tia Maria £4.60 or Disaronno £4.30

FERERO MARTINI £11 .00Baileys, Creme de cacao, Tough Nut Moonshine, Cocoa Powder 
GFA V

 CHEESE & BISCUITS 
Cave Aged Wookey Hole Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Petit French Brie, Miller Damsel Cracker Selection, Red Onion Jam & Quince 

BEECHAM ICE CREAM £2.50  Per  Scoop
Choice Of Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted Caramel Or Flavour of the Moment 

Vegan Options- Raspberry Sorbet Or Vanilla Non Dairy Ice Cream

GFA V

£11 . 50

BOUNTY HOT CHOCOLATE 

SNICKERS HOT CHOCOLATE 

MALTESER HOT CHOCOLATE 

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE 

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 

Hot Chocolate, Peanut Butter Liqueur, Chocolate Liqueur Caramel Syrup, Mini Snicker, Cream, Marshmallows

Hot Chocolate, Rich Chocolate Liqueur, Coconut Rum, Mini Bounty, Cream, Marshmallows

Hot Chocolate, Malted Milk, Chocolate Liqueur, Malteser, Cream, Marshmallows 

£8.50

£8 .50

£8 .50

£8 .50

£7 . 50

N

BISCOFF STACKED PANCAKES £8.15
Loaded Pancakes with Biscoff Crumb & Sauce, White Chocolate Pearls, Clotted Cream Ice Cream 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £8.25
Warm Gooey Chocolate Fudge Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream

Any Standard Coffee or Tea with a Choice of Mini Sticky Toffee, Crumble, Pancakes or Fudge Cake 

GFA

GFA

GFA

V

V

V

V

V



T+C'S
All prices shown next to item titles are charged in British Pounds Sterling, Inclusive of VAT 

When not ordering starters, please allow a minimum of a 35 minute wait for your mains to be cooked. 
Optional service charges are applied to all tables sizes of 5 or more. Please ask your server to remove this if you wish.  

Please be aware our staff meal check you in order to make sure everything is ok and there is nothing we can do to improve your experience.
If you choose not to say anything at the time, The Company will not be liable to offer any compensation or refunds after. 

Please be fair with us and we will return the favour.  

Food Allergies
Some dishes may contain or have traces of the 14 main present allergies, including nuts, or may have been made alongside
other products containing them. If you have an allergy speak to your server about the ingredients used, it may not be listed

on the menu.

Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappaccino

Flat White

Latte

Iced Latte

Mocha

£3.15

£4.00

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00

£4.00

Add a shot of sugar free syrup to your coffee    .75p

Vanilla, Caramel or Gingerbread

Digestif
Taylors Vintage Port 20% ABV 50ml

Graham's No5 White Port 19% ABV 50ml

Chateau Du Tariquet XO

Bas Armagnac 40% ABV 25ml

Hennessy Cognac 40% ABV 25ml

Courvoisier 40% ABV 25ml

£4.70

£3.75

£8.10

£6.10

£4.60

Irish coffee (Jamesons)

Seville Coffee (Grand Marnier)

French Coffee (Brandy)

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

Gaelic Coffee (Famous Grouse)

Bailey's Latte

Seville Hot Chocolate (Grand Mariner) 

Liqueurs
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

 Malted Milk

Hot Chocolate 

Teas- English Breakfast, Birchall Decaf, 

           Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green,

          or Red Berry + Flower

£6.00

£4.50

£3.50

HAVE YOU TRIED OUR 
SUNDAY ROASTS?

SERVED EVERY WEEK 12PM UNTIL  6:30PM

CHECK THE BACK OF THE
SPECIALS FOR OUR MOST RECENT

OFFERS 


