





Chocolate Orange Creme Brûlée, Popping Candy, Mini Chocolate Chip Cookies

£8.00

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Toffee Sauce, Rum & Raisan Ice Cream

£7.75

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE

Warm Apple & Blackberry Crumble, Devonshire Custard

£8.15

BISCOFF STACKED PANCAKES Loaded Pancakes with Biscoff Crumb & Sauce, White Chocolate Pearls, Clotted Cream Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Warm Gooey Chocolate Fudge Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream

£8.25

£7.50

CHEESE & BISCUITS £11.50

Cave Aged Wookey Hole Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Petit French Brie, Miller Damsel Cracker Selection, Red Onion Jam & Quince

Classic Vanilla Ice Cream with Warm Espresso, Shortbread Biscuit

Add Tia Maria £4.60 or Disaronno £4.30

AFFOGATO

MINI DESSERT & COFFEE

£8.75

£5.50

Any Standard Coffee or Tea with a Choice of Mini Sticky Toffee, Crumble, Pancakes or Fudge Cake

BEECHAM ICE CREAM



£2.50 Per Scoop

Choice Of Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted Caramel Or Flavour of the Moment Vegan Options- Raspberry Sorbet Or Vanilla Non Dairy Ice Cream

Luxury Hot Chocolate

BOUNTY HOT CHOCOLATE

£8.50

Hot Chocolate, Rich Chocolate Liqueur, Coconut Rum, Mini Bounty, Cream, Marshmallows

£8.50

SNICKERS HOT CHOCOLATE Hot Chocolate, Peanut Butter Liqueur, Chocolate Liqueur Caramel Syrup, Mini Snicker, Cream, Marshmallows

MALTESER HOT CHOCOLATE

£8.50

Hot Chocolate, Malted Milk, Chocolate Liqueur, Malteser, Cream, Marshmallows **BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE**

£8.50

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

£7.50

Dessert Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£10.50

Classic Cold Brew Coffee, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua (2 for £16 when ordered together)

THE GODFATHER

Famous Grouse, Disaronno & Orange, Bitters

£10.75

FERERO MARTINI

Baileys, Creme de cacao, Tough Nut Moonshine, Cocoa Powder





£11.00







Contains Nuts





Vegetarian



Vegan Available









Coffee

Espresso Double Espresso Americano Cappaccino	£3.15 £4.00 £3.75 £3.75	Malted Milk Hot Chocolate Teas- English Breakfast, Birchall Decaf, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green,	£6.00 £4.50 £3.50
Flat White Latte	£3.75 £3.75	or Red Berry + Flower	
Iced Latte	£4.00	Add a shot of sugar free syrup to your co Vanilla, Caramel or Gingerbread	iffee .75p
Mocha	£4.00	ranna, caramer or dingerpread	

Liqueurs

Irish coffee (Jamesons)	£7.50	Digestif	
Seville Coffee (Grand Marnier)	£7.50	Taylors Vintage Port 20% ABV 50ml	£4.70
French Coffee (Brandy)	£7.50	Graham's No5 White Port 19% ABV 50ml	£3.75
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)	£7.50	Chateau Du Tariquet XO	
Gaelic Coffee (Famous Grouse)	£7.50	Bas Armagnac 40% ABV 25ml	£8.10
Bailey's Latte	£7.50	Hennessy Cognac 40% ABV 25ml	£6.10
Seville Hot Chocolate (Grand Mariner)	£7.50	Courvoisier 40% ABV 25ml	£4.60

HAVE YOU TRIED OUR
SUNDAY ROASTS?
SERVED EVERY WEEK 12PM UNTIL 6:30PM



CHECK THE BACK OF THE SPECIALS FOR OUR MOST RECENT OFFERS

T+C'S

All prices shown next to item titles are charged in British Pounds Sterling, Inclusive of VAT
When not ordering starters, please allow a minimum of a 35 minute wait for your mains to be cooked.
Optional service charges are applied to all tables sizes of 5 or more. Please ask your server to remove this if you wish.

Please be aware our staff meal check you in order to make sure everything is ok and there is nothing we can do to improve your experience.

If you choose not to say anything at the time, The Company will not be liable to offer any compensation or refunds after.

Please be fair with us and we will return the favour.

Food Allergies

Some dishes may contain or have traces of the 14 main present allergies, including nuts, or may have been made alongside other products containing them. If you have an allergy speak to your server about the ingredients used, it may not be listed on the menu.